Bridge and 1-76 Improvements to Bromley Lane Roundabout Design Services.
Municipal Code Section 3-8-120 - Waiver permitted for bidding procedures, “For good cause shown, the City Manager
may waive the formal bid procedure provided for herein for contracts greater than twenty-five thousand dollars
($25,000.00) up to fifty thousand dollars ($50,000.00), and the City Council may waive the formal bid procedure for
contracts greater than fifty thousand dollars ($50,000.00).
Municipal Code Section 3-8-10 defines a “Single Source Procurement” as “a contract for the procurement of material,